
  

Thursday September 12, 2024 6PM New Parents Info Session (9th grade & Transfer Parents)
                      

  7PM Wine & Cheese Reception for All Parents 

Sunday, October 6, 2024 from 10AM - 2PM Upper School Fall Open House

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 from 5:30 - 7PM Mini Upper School Mini Open House 

Weekend of November 8, 9 & 10, 2024  AITA Fall Drama ~ AHA Campus

Monday, November 18, 2024 at 6:30PM PAA Fall Sports Dinner ~ AHA Campus

Thursday, December 5. 2024  at 7PM Junior Ring Ceremony ~AHA Campus 

Sunday, December 8, 2024 11AM -3PM AHA Fashion Show ~ The Tides, North Haledon, NJ

Friday, December 13, 2022 at 7PM AHA Christmas Concert ~ AHA Campus

Friday, January 24, 2025  6-8 PM Accepted Students Reception ~ AHA Campus

Friday, February 28, 2025 at 7PM AITA Cabaret Night ~ AHA Campus 

Saturday, March 8, 2025 at 6:30PM PAA Beefsteak& Hall of Fame ~AHA Campus

Monday, March 24, 2025 at 6:30PM PAA Winter Sports Dinner ~ AHA Campus

 Weekend of March 14,15 and 16, 2025 AHA Spring Musical ~ AHA Campus

Friday, April 4, 2025 at 6:30PM Angelic Evening ~ The Edgewood Country Club

Friday, May 9, 2025 at 7PM AHA Spring Concert ~ AHA Campus

Monday, May 19, 2024 at 6:30PM AITA Arts Appreciation Dinner ~ AHA Campus

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 5-7PM AHA Upper School New Student Barbecue ~ AHA Campus

Thursday, May 29, 2025  Senior Celebration Reception 7PM

Monday, June 2, 2025 at 6:30PM PAA Spring Sports Awards & Dinner ~ Location TBD

 

 

2024-2025 AHA SPECIAL EVENTS
Parents' Guild  | Angels in the Arts |  Parents' Athletic Association 

Dates subject to change ~ Please check your Weekly Connection  emails. For further information, please contact events@holyangels.org


